Men_s_Open_Race_Results_with_Names

Place Bib Name Run 1
1 487 Tim Rechetniak 29.04 (1)
2 481 Hagen Kearney 29.25 (2)
3 464 Harry Kearney 29.55 (3)
4 511 Owen Clime 29.77 (4)
5 575 Danny Davis 29.88 (5)
6 545 Keegan Hosefros 30.03 (6)
7 462 Armeen Pirroz 30.49 (7)
8 523 Cass Jones 30.69 (8)
9 489 Tim Humphreys 30.85 (9)
10 500 John Foy 30.86 (10)
11 480 Andy Weaver 30.90 (11)
12 461 Matt Shaffer 30.97 (12)
13 497 Chad Cremers 31.02 (13)
14 467 Griffin Lancaster 31.03 (14)
15 495 Sammy Luebke 31.19 (15)
16 591 Gabe Ferguson 31.22 (16)
17 594 Austin Sweetin 31.23(17)
18 458 Dillon Cushing 31.25(18)
19 485 Nate Bromley 31.28 (19)
20 453 Shane Chappell 31.29 (20)
21 472 Blake Hunter 31.30 (21)
22 486 Timmy Taussig 31.39 (22)
23 563 Gray Thompson 31.41 (23)
24 505 Steven Greer 31.53 (24)
25 504 Jack Scheufele 31.68 (25)
26 479 Harry Edmonds 31.80 (26)
27 534 Baker Broadhurst 31.90 (27)
28 482 Jesse Alves 31.96 (28)
29 524 Brayden Wilkins 31.99 (29)
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540
552

Tavo Sadeg
Danny Kern
Aiden Rowell
Ryan Rivers
Woody Wilcox
Toben Hood
Shawn Oneill

Tim Bosse

Shayne Blue Sandblom

Dylan Dalmata
Keith Dillon
Rafe Robinson
Adam Laboda
Grayden Ross
Jude Ondercin
Isaiah Hollis
Nick Chmell
lan Wieczovek
Noah Wasserman
Drew Waggoner
Brian Gormley
Raibu Katayama
Hunter Hodson
Codie Tomlinson
Donny Kelley
Dustin Dresser
Bradley Fisher
Trevor Leatheiser
Graham Haley
Josh Bull
Jack Roof

Dillon Fulcher
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Mike Fucci
Austin Orr
Ben Alfonso
Beau Jack
Greg Gugette
Brett Davis
Kyle Picksman
Dylan Panke
J.J. Berberich
Isaac Laredo
McKinley James
Peyton Lee
Nial Romanek
Jonathon Simkins
Alex Broussard
Kyle Schnapp
Nate Smith
Max Warbington
Alec Tandara-Kuhns
Geoffrey Perkins
Casey Berry
Jeff Sponzo
Cooper Nielson
Nate Holland
Drew Smith
Kir Mainy
Jesse Valento
Case Gergen
Nook Jurusik
Alexander Moskall
Freddy McCarthy
Jordan Aydelett
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507
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541
592
475
518
599
556
559
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533
478
517
598
564
597
582
522
569
584
583
473
543
557
465
470
588
565
542
581

Bob Findon
Jacy Lentini
Kai Cortez
Troy Buckman
Alex Skowronek
Jaxten Kozitza
Blake Broussard
Dylan DeGarmo
Jake Marin
Logan Boyd
Colin Darcy
Nick Echols
Ethan Lindley
Anthony Hollis
Emilio Botero
Sawyer Reivich
Zack Duby
Alex Fuzie
Asher Dalman
Joey Alfonso
Leo Powell
Anthony Keaton
Azmi Carlson
Christian Blight
Chase Braidwood
Peter Vanderveld
Taylor Carlton
Kai Teteak
Mike Burton

Joshua Morse

Brendan Skowronek

Ezra Adains
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Dustin James
Cody Hedquist
Nick Motta
Aaron Skatz
Niko Suarez
Matt Foster
Joe Bizaro
John O'Reardon
Leo Coquillard
Blayde Shawley
Anthony Lorente
Donny Kelley
Jack Petrucelli
Nicholas Alvarez

Trevor Hall

46.33
46.54
47.46
50.22
51.3
54.07
59.5
1:02.71
1:17.05
1:17.54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



